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Women / XB / Middle A
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Zoe Bedoya4123
Golden Bear

9.700 9.425 9.2509.400 37.775
1 2 3 5T 1 

1 

Flo Soto4127
Gymn Zone

9.250 9.400 9.5259.525 37.700
6 3 2 1 2 

2 

Tamar Abergel-Pinto4122
Golden Bear

9.300 9.250 9.3759.575 37.500
5 6T 1 2 3 

3 

Caleigh Gangopadhyay4115
Golden Bear

9.550 9.300 9.3259.100 37.275
2 4T 8 3 4 

4 

Riley Hardesty4133
Impact

9.000 9.650 9.2509.350 37.250
10T 1 4 5T 5 

5 

Audrey Perry4147
USA Sports

9.500 9.175 9.3009.075 37.050
3 8T 9 4 6 

6 

Addelyn Arbini4152
WEN

9.000 9.175 9.1509.250 36.575
10T 8T 6 7 7 

7 

Kara Nunez4101
Flip 2 It

9.350 9.300 8.9258.925 36.500
4 4T 10 12 8T

8T

Itzel Escamilla Geisler4116
Golden Bear

8.900 9.175 9.1259.300 36.500
13 8T 5 8 8T

8T

Frida Aguilar4128
Gymn Zone

9.050 9.250 8.9759.150 36.425
9 6T 7 11 10 

10 

Paige Roethlisberger4021
All Star

9.100 9.150 9.1008.725 36.075
8 11 13 9 11 

11 

Avila Bila4015
All Star

9.200 8.550 9.0508.800 35.600
7 13 12 10 12 

12 

Sophia Martin4023
All Star

8.950 8.950 8.7008.625 35.225
12 12 14 13 13 

13 

Liz Goff4161
WEN

7.000 8.300 8.5008.850 32.650
14 14 11 14 14 

14 
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